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671
672

706,
707i

708i

71l|

712
Vis!

715
714
722
704
706
720
938

.NAirfi.

0*k, LavrreDoe
0«k, Iiaao ....

Pattemon, Wi'lUu. ..

Paine, John J .

Patterson, George
Patterson, Andrew . .

Paj'ne, Thoraaa H
Patterson, Lafayette
Parker, Duncan ....

Pettitt, Richard ....

Pearson. Edward Jr,

.

Fike, Thomus
Powers, John
Powers, Alfred ....

Padioombe Mr ....

724 Quick, William . . . <

733 Ramey, Nathaniel

734 Reynolds, Peter
732Rowe, William
736 Robinson, John C

.

746 Root, Nathauiel .

8''7 Saxton, Francis B
829 Saxton, George
830 Saxton, George Jr ..

835 Saxton, John E
836 Saulsbury, John —
842 Saxton, Swain E . .

,

843 Sohram, Fredrick

866Schram, Alexander ,

828Sbanagan, Dennis ..

Simpson, Charier^ ..

|

537 Stevenson, William..

869 Stm, Henry. F

406
Trothen, WUHam.
Tryer, W
Tull, Samuel

Lot.

W half N half .3

F half S hair 3 .

S half N half 6,.
W half S half 4 .

W half 2
E half 2 .

.

8 halt E half I . .

.

S half 8
Whalf Nhalfe...
pt Whalf Shalf 5.

W part I ....
Nhalf N half 6...
W pt S half 9 .

.

S half 9
Nhalf 6

Conoessibn
or Range.

10.

9
10.

10

9 .

10.

8 .

9 .

9
10

9 .

5:

Ept .S halts 10.

W half S half 7 .... 9

Wpt N half 3.

E half N half 5
W half r half

N half 4
Ept N half 6.

N half 7, pt N half 9
E pt S i 7, S half 9 .

E half 6
W part 12

11parts 10,

Nhalf 9.

N half 8
N half 8
E half S half 1

ptN half 10..

pt Shalf 10..

ptN half 11 ..

E hhlf N half 5

NptN half b.

WptSh,vtf7.. .

Ept Shalf 5...

10

10.

10.

8 .

9
8 .

8 .

8
10.

8 .

9 .

9 .

10.

8 .

10.

10.

Other Deaorip-
tion.

0^n6r
Ovirnef.

a;

1

1

Ci^oer ,¥
0*riiW

I

Owner ,

.

Owniir .

Owner .

Tenant
Tetaant

Owner.
Owner.
Owner
Owner .

Own«r..
Owner .

Tenant
Owner.

Owner
Owner.
Owner,
Ow- •'r

Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner
Owner. ......

Owner
Owner
Owner
Farmer's Sou

.

Owner

Owner

Owner
Owner

Owner
Owner
Owner (a^e^).

1

1

1

'W!|«

t"^
*^


